IP Surveillance
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
VPort 36-2L Series
1080P, day-and-night, rugged box IP cameras
Introduction
Specifications
The VPort 36-2L rugged 1080P (1920 x 1080) box IP cameras
are specially designed for mission-critical and extreme weather

VPort 36-2L3X-T  –  – – 
VPort 36-2L2X-T –   – – 
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
90.00 (3.5)
70
.0
0
(2
.8
)
0.90 (0.0) 199.75 (7.9)
51.00 (2.0)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
VP-CI701: IP68 outdoor housing, 406(L) x 109(H) x 145(W) mm
VP-CI800: Wall-mounting bracket for an outdoor housing, 213(L) x 146(H) x 80(W) mm
VP-CI815: Pole-mounting bracket for a Ø70 to Ø230 mm pole
VP-CI820: Pole-mounting bracket for a Ø360 mm pole
SoftNVR-IA: 64-channel IP surveillance software for industrial automation applications
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies
MDR-40-24/60-24: 40/60 W DIN-rail 24 VDC power supplies, -20 to 70°C operating temperature
GPIO